VENTURE RV
A DIVISION OF KZRV, LP

SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565 &

UsA WY

DBA: UNITED RV CENTER
UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER

5100 AIRPORT FWY
HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

2 FLR

2 _PKG
2 _PKG
2 PKG
2 PKG
2_OPT
2 OPT
2 SLs
2_INC
DPU4

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and sp

2023 Sonic Lite SL169VRK

VIN: 4EZT21815P4020398
1.4 Blast Package
8.0XL Luxury Package
Sonic Lite Exterior Luxury Pkg
Sonic Lite Interior Luxury Pkg
Smart TV w/Swing Arm
Off-The-Grid Solar Package
RVIA Seal

Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 4

Manufacturer's
ADIVISION 0 \ Suggested Retail
17\

Price

Sl
DBA: UNITED RV CENTER

UNITED RECREATIONAL & MOBILE HOME CENTER

5100 AIRPORT FWY
HALTOM CITY, TX 76117

$33,873.45

$1,015.00
- $783.00
$1,087.50
$1,087.50
' $580.00
. $543.75
$96.00
$0.00
$50.00

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

$39,116.20

local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
ecifications without notice or obligation.



